## East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania Monroe County Housing Authority Annual Scholarship Scholarship/Award Application Submit to ESU Enrollment Services no later than Friday, November 14, 2014

Name:			
Last	First	Middle	
Student ID Number:			
I am applying for the follow	ving scholarship/award:		
To qualify you must be a res Resident of the Housing Au	-	-	ng programs.
Section 8	Public	e Housing	
Campus Address:			
	Home Telephone:		
Major:	Full-time:	Part-time:	
Class:Freshman	SophomoreJu	niorSenior _	Grad Student
Credits completed at end of	current semester:	Credits completed a	ut ESU:
Overall GPA: GPA in Major Program:			
Include below, or attach specific scholarship/award f scholarship, include letters o		(i.e., list sport if applying	g for an athletic
I have reviewed the scholar knowledge, I meet all requi	· ·	nich I have applied, and i	to the best of my
Signature:		Date:	

Please complete other side of application

## East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania Monroe County Housing Authority Annual Scholarship Scholarship/Award Application Page 2

If you are selected for a scholarship/award, East Stroudsburg University would like to publicize your award by sending a press release to your hometown newspaper. Please assist us by providing some information about yourself.

Hometown Newspaper (name/address/telephone if known):

Academic honors, extracurricular activities, volunteer service: (If more space is needed, attach an additional page or your resume.)

I have a photograph and would like it sent to my hometown newspaper: yes \_\_\_\_\_; no \_\_\_\_\_;

I give the East Stroudsburg University Office of University Relations the permission to release any and all information included on this form, including my photograph if indicated, for the purpose of publicizing my selection as a scholarship/award recipient, should I be selected.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**Return this completed application form to Enrollment Services by November 14, 2014.** Questions regarding this application should be directed to Laurie Schaller, ESU Foundation Scholarship Funds Administrator at 422-3658 or via e-mail at lschaller@esufoundation.org.